Pharm
aceutical G
rade
PNM Capsule Filters
Nylon 6,6 Membrane
Construction Materials
Housing Polypropylene
Filtration Media Nylon 6,6 Membrane

Viton is a trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers L.L.C.
© 2011-2015 Critical Process Filtration, Inc.  •  All Rights Reserved  •  Data Sheet CPPNMDS1011 Rev-
Ordering Information
Capsule order number example: Pharmaceutical Grade Nylon 6,6 Membrane, 0.22 Micron Rating, Pre-Sterilized, 10” Length, Sanitary Inlet, Sanitary
Outlet = CPPNM-20S0001FF.
000
Inlet
A - 1/4” Female NPT
B - 1/4” Male NPT
C - 3/8” Female NPT
D - 1/2” Female NPT
E - 1/2” Male NPT
F - Sanitary
G - Hose Barb*
Outlet
A - 1/4” Female NPT
B - 1/4” Male NPT
C - 3/8” Female NPT
D - 1/2” Female NPT
E - 1/2” Male NPT
F - Sanitary
G - Hose Barb*
Pre-Sterilized or Not
S - Pre-Sterilized
N - Not Sterilized
Micron Rating
-10 - .10	 -40 - .45
-20 - .22	 -60 - .65
Length
A - 2”
B - 5”
1 - 10”
2 - 20”
3 - 30”
PNMCP
Request a QUOTE from your area representative
Hose Barb Diameter Ranges*
Minimum Maximum
Outer Diameters 11/32” (8.6mm) 9/16” (14.0mm)
Inner Diameters 5/32” (4.0mm) 13/32” (10.5mm)
Integrity Test Specifications
Pore Size
Test
Pressure
(psi)
Max Diffusion Rate
(cc/min -water wetted membrane)
2” 5” 10” 20” 30”
0.10 48 2.1 6.3 15 30 45
0.22 35 2.1 6.3 15 30 45
0.45 20 2.1 6.3 15 30 45
0.65 15 2.1 6.3 15 30 45
Integrity Test Specifications - Bubble Point
Pore Size  Bubble Point
(water wetted membrane)
0.10 μm **
0.22 μm 50 psig (3.5 barg)
0.45 μm 25 psig (1.7 barg)
0.65 μm 19 psig (1.3 barg)
** Test pressure exceeds operational limits of capsule filters. Use the
diffusion test method.